Cutting Discs
Product Code Product Description Type Diameter Thickness
ABCUTP10003016F 100mm X 3mm X 16mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 100mm 3mm
ABCUTP11503022F 115mm X 3mm X 22mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 115mm 3mm
ABCUTP12503022F 125mm X 3mm X 22mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 125mm 3mm
ABCUTP17803022F 178mm X 3mm X 22mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 178mm 3mm
ABCUTP23003022F 230mm X 3mm X 22mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 230mm 3mm
ABCUTP30003520F 300mm X 3.5mm X 20mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 300mm 3.5mm
ABCUTP30003525F 300mm X 3.5mm X 25mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 300mm 3.5mm
ABCUTP35002825F 350mm X 2.8mm X 25mm Flat Metal Cutting Disc Flat 350mm 2.8mm
Product Code Product Description Type Diameter Thickness
ABCUTP10003016 100mm X 3mm X 16mm Dpc Metal Cutting Disc Depressed 100mm 3mm
ABCUTP11503022 115mm X 3mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Cutting Disc Depressed 115mm 3mm
ABCUTP12503022 125mm X 3mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Cutting Disc Depressed 125mm 3mm
ABCUTP17803022 178mm X 3mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Cutting Disc Depressed 178mm 3mm
ABCUTP23003022 230mm X 3mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Cutting Disc Depressed 230mm 3mm